© 2023 Luo J et al. JAMA Network Open.
Supplemental Online Content
Luo J, Feldman R, Callaway Kim K, et al. Evaluation of out-of-pocket costs and treatment
intensification with a sodium glucose cotransporter 2 inhibitor or glucagon-like peptide-1
receptor agonist in patients with type 2 diabetes and cardiovascular disease. JAMA Netw
Open. 2023;6(6):e2317886. doi:10.1001/jamanetworkopen.2023.17886
eTable 1. ICD-9-CM, ICD-10-CM Diagnostic and Procedure Codes Used to Define Prevalent
Atherosclerotic Cardiovascular Disease

'41080', '41081', '41082', '41090', '41091', '41092', '412'
-or-
ICD-10 diagnosis codes
'I2101', 'I2102', 'I2109', 'I2111', 'I2119', 'I2121', 'I2129',
'I213', 'I214', 'I220', 'I221', 'I222', 'I228', 'I229', 'I252'
Codes for CABG:
ICD-9 diagnosis code ‘V4581’
or
ICD-10 diagnosis code 'Z951'
or
ICD-9 procedure codes '3610', '3611', '3612', '3613',
'3614', '3615', '3616', '3617', '3619'
or
ICD-10 procedure codes '0210093', '0210098',
'0210099', '021009C', '021009F', '021009W', '02100A3',
'02100A8', '02100A9', '02100AC', '02100AF', '02100AW',
'02100J3', '02100J8', '02100J9', '02100JC', '02100JF',
'02100JW', '02100K3', '02100K8', '02100K9', '02100KC',
'02100KF', '02100KW', '02100Z3', '02100Z8', '02100Z9',
'02100ZC', '02100ZF', '0210344', '02103D4', '0210444',
'0210493', '0210498', '0210499', '021049C', '021049F',
'021049W', '02104A3', '02104A8', '02104A9', '02104AC',
'02104AF', '02104AW', '02104D4', '02104J3', '02104J8',
'02104J9', '02104JC', '02104JF', '02104JW', '02104K3',
Fishman et al., Contemporary Clinical
Communications, 2018
© 2023 Luo J et al. JAMA Network Open.
'02104K8', '02104K9', '02104KC', '02104KF', '02104KW',
'02104Z3', '02104Z8', '02104Z9', '02104ZC', '02104ZF',
'0211093', '0211098', '0211099', '021109C', '021109F',
'021109W', '02110A3', '02110A8', '02110A9', '02110AC',
'02110AF', '02110AW', '02110J3', '02110J8', '02110J9',
'02110JC', '02110JF', '02110JW', '02110K3', '02110K8',
'02110K9', '02110KC', '02110KF', '02110KW', '02110Z3',
'02110Z8', '02110Z9', '02110ZC', '02110ZF', '0211344',
'02113D4', '0211444', '0211493', '0211498', '0211499',
'021149C', '021149F', '021149W', '02114A3', '02114A8',
'02114A9', '02114AC', '02114AF', '02114AW',
'02114D4', '02114J3', '02114J8', '02114J9', '02114JC',
'02114JF', '02114JW', '02114K3', '02114K8', '02114K9',
'02114KC', '02114KF', '02114KW', '02114Z3', '02114Z8',
'02114Z9', '02114ZC', '02114ZF', '0212093', '0212098',
'0212099', '021209C', '021209F', '021209W', '02120A3',
'02120A8', '02120A9', '02120AC', '02120AF', '02120AW',
'02120J3', '02120J8', '02120J9', '02120JC', '02120JF',
'02120JW', '02120K3', '02120K8', '02120K9', '02120KC',
'02120KF', '02120KW', '02120Z3', '02120Z8', '02120Z9',
'02120ZC', '02120ZF', '0212344', '02123D4', '0212444',
'0212493', '0212498', '0212499', '021249C', '021249F',
'021249W', '02124A3', '02124A8', '02124A9', '02124AC',
'02124AF', '02124AW', '02124D4', '02124J3', '02124J8',
'02124J9', '02124JC', '02124JF', '02124JW', '02124K3',
'02124K8', '02124K9', '02124KC', '02124KF', '02124KW',
'02124Z3', '02124Z8', '02124Z9', '02124ZC', '02124ZF',
'0213093', '0213098', '0213099', '021309C', '021309F',
'021309W', '02130A3', '02130A8', '02130A9', '02130AC',
'02130AF', '02130AW', '02130J3', '02130J8', '02130J9',
'02130JC', '02130JF', '02130JW', '02130K3', '02130K8',
'02130K9', '02130KC', '02130KF', '02130KW', '02130Z3',
'02130Z8', '02130Z9', '02130ZC', '02130ZF', '0213344',
'02133D4', '0213444', '0213493', '0213498', '0213499',
'021349C', '021349F', '021349W', '02134A3', '02134A8',
'02134A9', '02134AC', '02134AF', '02134AW',
'02134D4', '02134J3', '02134J8', '02134J9', '02134JC',
'02134JF',
'02134JW', '02134K3', '02134K8', '02134K9', '02134KC',
'02134KF', '02134KW', '02134Z3', '02134Z8', '02134Z9',
'02134ZC', '02134ZF'
© 2023 Luo J et al. JAMA Network Open.
or
CPT/HCPCS codes '33510', '33511', '33512', '33513',